1. Product Recall - Durex Real Feel Non-Latex Condoms (12 Pack)

    Unfortunately, we have been informed by Durex that some batches of this product are not passing its stringent shelf life tests, and some batches which are currently on the market in UK & Ireland do not pass the requirements for burst pressure towards the end of the shelf life for the product.

    The expiry date of the affected batches is between Dec. 2020 and Feb. 2021.

    Affected Batch Number: Durex Real Feel 12 Pack, Batch Number 1000419930, Expiry Date Jan-2021

    Only for the batches of condoms affected by this issue, there could be an increase in the number of condoms that burst during application or use. Always read the label which states "Should a condom leak or burst during use, seek doctor or pharmacist assistance as soon as possible, at least within 72 hrs."

    We recommend that you destroy the remaining condoms from the Durex Real Feel Non-Latex Condoms (12 pack) pack as their effectiveness cannot be guaranteed.

    For more information, please visit https://www.durex.co.uk/pages/product-recall

    If you have any concerns, please contact our Customer Care team on 0333 103 6969 or email help@lovehoney.co.uk.